
PL NR NAME CAR EQUIPE
TC‐1 TEST‐1 TC‐2 TEST‐2 TC‐3 RS‐A RC‐1 GEN‐1 TC‐4 TC‐5 TC‐6 TC‐7 RS‐B TC‐8 RS‐C RC‐2 GEN‐2 LEG‐1 MIN	L1

1 11 Jörg	PÖHLEMANN	/	Marc	STOLL PORSCHE	924 M
0 20 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 150 0 424 3

2 17 Martina	KORFF	/	Magnus	KORFF VOLVO	66	GL X
0 70 0 10 30 200 0 0 0 0 16 0 27 150 0 503 30

3 10 Guy	MOERENHOUT	/	Filip	de	MUNCK PININFARINA	124	Spider	volumex M
0 40 2 0 66 350 0 0 0 50 6 0 23 100 0 637 66

4 8 Jos	HELTZEL	/	Luuk	van	KNIJFF ALFA	ROMEO	Alfetta	GTV4 M
0 170 0 30 44 300 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 150 0 743 49

5 3 Johan	TAK	/	Rutger	KWANT DAF	55	Marathon M
0 190 0 40 3 250 0 0 0 220 12 0 4 50 0 769 12

6 18 Eddie	GALE	/	Roger	DAVIDSON MG	MGB	GT M
2 150 4 70 38 300 0 0 10 70 18 0 4 200 0 866 38

7 1 Peter	JANSEN	/	Jens	JANSEN RELIANT	Scimitar	SE5 M
0 160 0 300 16 400 0 0 0 30 5 0 0 100 0 1.011 16

8 12 Bernd	WURTH	/	Sarah	BUECHNER PORSCHE	944 X
0 60 0 210 0 450 0 20 0 40 60 0 6 200 0 1.046 60

9 9 Daniel	II	Godinez	VALENCIA	/	Pieter	VAN	LEUSDEN SAAB	96	v4		 M
1 250 0 300 150 200 0 0 0 150 14 0 3 100 0 1.168 150

10 16 Ingo	BUSCHMANN	/	Heinrich	ZWICKERT ALFA	ROMEO	Giulia	Super M
0 200 0 300 106 400 0 10 0 80 42 0 6 150 0 1.294 106

11 13 Egbert	de	BOER	/	Emile	de	BOER OPEL	Commodore	Steinmetz M
6 210 1 300 150 400 0 0 0 70 150 0 18 100 0 1.405 150

12 20 Bas	KEMPS	/	Dieter	LEENDERS JAGUAR	MKII M
0 90 0 300 92 450 0 30 30 70 150 20 3 400 0 1.635 150

13 5 Hanja	JONKER	/	Paul	HOOIVELD VOLVO	Amazon	122S X
0 200 0 50 2 200 0 0 0 300 150 300 150 500 0 1.852 150

14 19 Bernd	TIGGEMANN	/	Jürgen	DORNHOFF DAIMLER‐BENZ	500	SEC M
0 300 0 300 150 700 0 0 140 80 61 20 27 600 0 2.378 150

15 14 Jackie	WILSON	/	Peter	RUSHFORTH MG	MGB X
11 150 0 300 5 400 0 0 0 10 0 300 150 1.200 0 2.526 DNF

16 2 Frank	MOONEN	/	Peter	HOENS BMW	528 M
0 180 0 50 102 250 10.000 0 0 0 11 0 0 150 0 10.743 DNF

17 6 Enrico	TRENKLER	/	Lutz	SZECH PORSCHE	911 M
2 230 0 50 134 150 0 0 0 30 39 0 107 100 10.000 10.842 DNF
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